e

il & ke

21STCCLC PUSHING UNBELIEVABLE STUDENTS HIGHER ACHIEVE ACADEMY EARNPRNEG

oooooooo LWE ACHIEVE INFINITELY GREATER

2024 LINK 21 Morning Bus Route (FOR DRIVER)
Site Location: Parkland High School 1600 Brewer Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27127

Week of

Location Departure Time

Central Triad Church 8:15AM
2935 Cole Road, Winston-Salem, NC 27107

Trip Duration 7 MINUTES, 3.3 MILES

1 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



Location Arrival Time

Hanes Magnet Academy (Front of School) | 8:30AM
2355 Pleasant St, Winston-Salem, NC 27107

Trip Duration 10 MINUTES; 4.5 MILES

Camper Name M T w Th

J. Spease

2 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



Location Arrival Time

J.F. Kennedy High School (Bus Lot) 8:45AM
890 E 11th St, Winston-Salem, NC
27101

Trip Duration 9 MINUTES; 4.6 MILES

Camper Name M |T |W |Th

S. Crump

Y. Crump

J. Wilson

K. Rouse

3 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



Location Departure Time
Mineral Springs Elementary 9:00AM
4527 Ogburn Ave, Winston-Salem, NC 27105
Trip Duration 24 MINUTES; 15.9 MILES
Camper Name MI|T [W |Th
A. Triplin
J. Kelley
D. Thomas

4 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



Location Departure Time

Clemmons Middle School (Bus Lot) 9:30AM
3785 Fraternity Church Rd,
Winston-Salem, NC 27127

Trip Duration 8 MINUTES, 4.8

Camper Name M |T |W |Th

T. Barr

5 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



Location Arrival Time

Flat Rock Middle School (Bus Lot) 9:45AM
4648 Ebert Road, NC 27103

Trip Duration 8 MINUTES; 3.8 MILES

Camper Name M|T|W |Th

Z. Phillips

M. Flowers

N. lowe

T. Singleton

K. Ajayi

J. Phillips

6 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



Location Arrival Time

Griffith Elementary School (Bus Lot) 10:00AM
1385 W Clemmonsville Rd,
Winston-Salem, NC 27127

Trip Duration 5 MINUTES; 1.7 MILES

Camper Name M |T |[W]|Th

Z. Nelson

S. Hendren

R. Thomas

D. Mourkos

P. Trogdon

L. Blake

J. Haney

F. Inzar

J. Mourkos

7 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



Location Departure Time

Parkland High School 10:10AM
1600 Brewer Road Winston-Salem, NC 27127

8 of 8 2024 LINK 21 MORNING BUS ROUTE REV. 5-31-24



